
SmartPay is a simple no-credit-required lease-to-own option that allows your 
customers to shop for the top-rated phones and accessories they really want 
with payments that fit their budget. 

How does that affect you? SmartPay offers customers flexibility by breaking 
down the high costs of phones and accessories. Customers make their first 
payment at checkout and can own their merchandise after their remaining 
payments are complete. It offers your customer more options while improving 
your average ticket amount. 

Lead with SmartPay and watch your sales numbers and commission grow.

How can you benefit from SmartPay?

Drive Transactions
Drive transaction of top-rated phones 
and accessories

Expand Customer’s Budget
With approval amounts up to $1,500, customers can 
get the phone and accessories they want with a 
payment that fits their budget.

Increase Customer Retention
75% of SmartPay customers reach their 9th monthly 
payment. With SmartPay you can improve your 
customer retention and your overall commission.

Increase Revenue
• Without SmartPay | $125 average transaction
• With SmartPay | $500 - $600 transaction

Experience the Simplicity of Tom Sinnott
 West Regional Sales Manager

email: tsinnott@smartpaylease.com
phone: 617.416.1968

Melissa Mohler
 East Regional Sales Manager

email: mmohler@smartpaylease.com
phone: 614.668.9334

Ronnie Sher
Territory Development Manager
email: rsher@smartpaylease.com

phone: 469.338.1270

Monae Hamner
Territory Development Manager

email: mhamner@smartpaylease.com
phone: 951.218.0947

David Dibattista
Territory Development Manager

email: ddibattista@smartpaylease.com
phone: 407.272.6188

Ed Barry
Territory Development Manager
email: ebarry@smartpaylease.com

phone: 603.296.7449

Jessica Gonzales
Territory Development Manager

email: jgonzales@smartpaylease.com
phone: 805.535.6604

Stephen Carey
Territory Development Manager
email: scarey@smartpaylease.com

phone: 470.626.0025

Arshan Mohamed
Territory Development Manager

email: amohamed@smartpaylease.com
phone: 281.620.3917

Jessica Garay
Territory Development Manager
email: jgaray@smartpaylease.com

phone: 279.599.6133

Chris Wash
Territory Development Manager

email: cwash@cng.com
phone: 323.513.6141


